Riassunto contrattazioni mercato dei fiori di Sanremo

Periodo di da lunedi 1 aprile 2024

Prodotto

AGLIO GIGANTE Extra Stelo
ALSTROEMERIA EXTRA Stelo
ALSTROEMERIA PRIMA Stelo
ANEMONE IBRIDO EXTRA Stelo
ANEMONE IBRIDO PRIMA Stelo
ANEMONE IBRIDO SECONDA Stelo
ASPARAGUS MEDEOLA  Prima Festone
ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS 50 cm Stelo
ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS 60 cm Stelo
AUCUBA PRIMA Peso

BOCCA DILEONE EXTRA Stelo
BOCCA DILEONE PRIMA Stelo
CALENDULA PRIMA Stelo

CALLA BIANCA EXTRA Stelo

CALLA BIANCA PRIMA Stelo

CALLA BIANCA Seconda Stelo
CRASPEDIA Prima Stelo

CRASPEDIA  Seconda Stelo

ELICRISO Prima Stelo

ELLEBORO FETIDO Prima Stelo
EUCALYPTUS CINEREA PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS GUNNII PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS PARVIFOLIA PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS POPULUS PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA (autunno) Prima

a

P.Min

€1,50
€0,40
€0,20
€0,12
€ 0,09
€ 0,07
€ 6,00
€0,25
€0,30
€5,00
€0,50
€0,30
€0,24
€0,63
€0,48
€0,36
€0,30
€0,20
€0,30
€0,35
€6,78
€ 14,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,96

€11,86

martedi 30 aprile 2024

P.Max

€1,50
€0,44
€0,23
€0,22
€0,13
€ 0,08
€ 6,00
€0,25
€0,30
€5,00
€0,53
€0,30
€0,25
€0,72
€0,52
€0,36
€0,30
€0,20
€0,30
€0,41

€38,09

€ 14,00

€5,00
€5,00

€6,26

€ 12,00

P.Medio

€1,50
€0,42
€0,22
€0,17
€0,11
€ 0,08
€ 6,00
€0,25
€0,30
€5,00
€0,52
€0,30
€0,24
€0,67
€0,50
€0,36
€0,30
€0,20
€0,30
€0,38

€7,43

€ 14,00

€5,00
€5,00

€6,11

€11,93



Peso

FOTINIA RED ROBIN Prima Peso €5,00 €5,00 €5,00
FRESIA IBRIDA PRIMA Stelo €0,17 €0,19 €0,18

FRESIA IBRIDA SECONDA Stelo €0,09 €0,12 €0,11

GAROFANO CINESINO Extra Stelo €0,25 €0,25 €0,25

GAROFANO CINESINO PRIMA Stelo €0,18 €0,20 €0,19

GAROFANO CINESINO Seconda Stelo €0,13 €0,15 €0,14
GAROFANO MEDITERRANEO PRIMA Stelo €0,20 €0,25 €0,23

GELSOMINO Prima Peso € 25,00 € 25,00 € 25,00
GIRASOLE EXTRA Stelo € 0,65 €0,70 €0,67

GIRASOLE PRIMA Stelo €0,34 €0,36 €0,35

GIRASOLE SECONDA Stelo €0,25 €0,25 €0,25

LATHYRUS (Pisello Odoroso) PRIMA Stelo €0,34 €0,35 €0,35

LENTISCO PRIMA Peso €2,60 €2,60 €2,60
MARGHERITA ALTRE VARIETA' PRIMA €0,20 €0,20 €0,20
Stelo

MARGHERITA ALTRE VARIETA' Seconda €0,10 €0,15 €0,13

Stelo

MARGHERITA STRADINA PRIMA Stelo €0,19 €0,20 €0,19
MARGHERITA STRADINA  Seconda Stelo €0,11 €0,15 €0,13

ORNITOGALLO Extra Stelo € 0,30 €0,30 €0,30
ORNITOGALLO Prima Stelo €0,20 €0,20 €0,20
PAEONIA Extra Stelo €1,04 €1,25 €1,14
PAEONIA PRIMA Stelo €0,76 €0,92 €0,84
PAPAVERO Extra Stelo €0,29 €0,34 €0,32
PAPAVERO PRIMA Stelo €0,20 €0,24 €0,22
PAPAVERO SUPER Stelo €0,50 €0,53 €0,52
PHILADELPHUS Prima Peso € 20,00 € 20,00 € 20,00
PITTOSPORO TOBIRA PRIMA Peso €3,17 €3,50 €333

PITTOSPORO VAR. S. QUEEN PRIMA Peso €8,71 €9,00 €8,86



RANUNCOLO (PIANTINE BULBILLI) Extra € 0,40 € 0,40 € 0,40
Stelo

RANUNCOLO ASIATICO Extra Stelo €0,17 €0,31 €0,24
RANUNCOLO ASIATICO PRIMA Stelo €0,10 €0,14 €0,12
RANUNCOLO ASIATICO Seconda Stelo €0,10 €0,10 €0,10
RANUNCOLO CLONE  Extra Stelo €0,46 €1,07 €0,76
RANUNCOLO CLONE  Prima Stelo €0,23 €0,63 €0,45
RICE FLOWER Prima peso €835 €9,94 €9,15
ROSA - AMBIANCE 40 cm Stelo €0,22 €0,22 €0,22
ROSA - AMBIANCE 50cm Stelo €0,28 €0,31 €0,29
ROSA - AMBIANCE 60 cm Stelo €0,36 €0,38 €0,37
ROSA - ANNA 40cm Stelo €0,27 €0,30 €0,29
ROSA - ANNA 50cm Stelo €0,40 € 0,40 € 0,40
ROSA - ANNA 60 cm Stelo € 0,50 €0,50 €0,50
ROSA - AVALANCE 40 cm Stelo €0,24 €0,26 €0,25
ROSA - AVALANCE 50 cm Stelo €0,32 €0,32 €0,32
ROSA - AVALANCE 60 cm Stelo €0,43 €0,44 €0,44
ROSA - AVALANCE 70 cm Stelo €0,70 €0,70 €0,70
ROSA -KIWY 40cm Stelo €0,20 €0,20 €0,20
ROSA -KIWY 50cm Stelo €0,25 €0,27 €0,26
ROSA -KIWY 60cm Stelo €0,30 €0,32 €0,31
ROSA - SUSAN 40 cm Stelo €0,30 €0,30 €0,30
ROSA - SUSAN 50cm Stelo €0,40 € 0,40 € 0,40
ROSA - SUSAN 60 cm Stelo €0,50 €0,50 €0,50
ROSA -TALEA 40cm Stelo €0,24 €0,26 €0,25
ROSA -TALEA 50cm Stelo €0,36 €0,37 €0,37
ROSA -TALEA 60 cm Stelo €0,43 € 0,46 €0,44
ROSA -TALEA 70cm Stelo €0,68 €0,68 €0,68
ROSMARINO Prima Peso € 4,00 €4,00 € 4,00

RUSCUS PRIMA Peso €13,86 € 14,29 € 14,07



RUSCUS GARDEN  Prima Peso
SPIREA  Prima Peso

TULIPANO EXTRA Stelo
TULIPANO PRIMA Stelo
TULIPANO Seconda Stelo
VIBURNO COMPACTO Prima Peso

VIBURNO MACROPHYLLA BACCHE Prima
Peso

VIBURNO PALLA DINEVE 1 kg PRIMA Peso

VIOLACCIOCCA EXTRA Stelo

VIOLACCIOCCA PRIMA Stelo

€ 8,00
€12,25
€0,39
€0,29
€0,18
€7,50

€5,00

€9,72

€0,53

€0,32

€9,11
€13,50
€0,39
€0,29
€0,18
€ 8,00

€5,00

€10,53

€0,58

€0,37

€38,55
€12,88
€0,39
€0,29
€0,18
€7,75

€5,00

€10,12

€0,56

€0,34



